

Lincoln Parish Police Jury
Thursday, November 02, 2023 at 5:30 PM

Police Jury Conference Room | 100 West Texas Avenue, Floor Three, Ruston, LA 71270

AGENDA

In compliance with the Americans With Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations during this meeting should notify the Lincoln Parish Police Jury at 318-513-6200 at least three working days before the meeting.

Call to Order

Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance- Ms. Sharyon Mayfield

Approval of Agenda

Public Comment on Agenda Items

New Business

1. Enter Into Executive Session For the Purpose of Discussing Pending Litigation Per R.S. 42:17 (A)(2)- Crochet Equipment Company, Inc. vs. Lincoln Parish Police Jury

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjournment